
Indira Gandhi National Open University 

Regional Centre, Jaipur 
 

 

Schedule of Term End Practical Examination for JUNE 2023 Session for MAJMC and 

PGJMC Programmes 

 

  

S.No. Date Course code Time Venue 

1 24 August 
2023 
Thursday 

MJML - 020 
(Practical: Print & 
Online) 

11:00 am – 2:00 pm IGNOU PSC-2353, 
IIS (to be deemed 
University), 
Gurukul Marg, SFS, 
Mansarovar, 
Jaipur-302020 

2 25 August 
2023 
Friday 

MJML - 021 
(Practical: Audio 
visual) 

11:00 am – 2:00 pm 

  
 

Note-  

1. Pls, submit your practical files at IGNOU PSC-2353, ICG, SFS, Gurukul Marg, 

Mansarover, Jaipur-302020 (Raj.) in hard copy/soft copy as per guidelines available in 

practical manual of MAJMC/PGJMC at the time of term end practical examination. 

 

2. The learners are requested to bring their IGNOU ID Card and Term End Exam Hall Ticket 

of TEE JUNE 2023 Session at the time of Practical Exam. 

 

 

Sr. Regional Director 

  

 
 



List of Learners as per Exam Data received from SED for TEE JUNE 2023 Session 

S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 MAJMC 2003747138 MJML020 ANURAG YADAV 

2 MAJMC 2004669343 MJML020 DEEPTI SHARMA 

3 MAJMC 2253579845 MJML020 ISHIKA DANGAYACH 

4 MAJMC 2252007927 MJML020 KASHISH BOHRA 

5 MAJMC 2006385937 MJML020 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL 

6 MAJMC 2251357730 MJML020 MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN 

7 MAJMC 2005170385 MJML020 PRAVESH PARDESHI 

8 MAJMC 2254908375 MJML020 PURUJEET ASOPA 

9 MAJMC 2250185730 MJML020 SAIYED MUSTAFA ALI ZAIDI 

10 MAJMC 2254376760 MJML020 SEEMA SHARMA 

11 MAJMC 2200283982 MJML020 SHIV DAYAL GUJAR 

12 MAJMC 2005169785 MJML020 SOMESH VARANDANI 

13 MAJMC 2003748509 MJML020 SONAM SAINI 

14 MAJMC 2253579824 MJML020 TARUSHI AGRAWAL 

15 MAJMC 2251357854 MJML020 TAUFIQ HAYAT 

16 MAJMC 2006601039 MJML020 UJJWAL ANURAG 

17 MAJMC 2004669343 MJML021 DEEPTI SHARMA 

18 MAJMC 2253579845 MJML021 ISHIKA DANGAYACH 

19 MAJMC 2252007927 MJML021 KASHISH BOHRA 

20 MAJMC 2006385937 MJML021 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL 

21 MAJMC 2251357730 MJML021 MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN 

22 MAJMC 2005170385 MJML021 PRAVESH PARDESHI 

23 MAJMC 2254908375 MJML021 PURUJEET ASOPA 

24 MAJMC 2250185730 MJML021 SAIYED MUSTAFA ALI ZAIDI 

25 MAJMC 2254376760 MJML021 SEEMA SHARMA 

26 MAJMC 2200283982 MJML021 SHIV DAYAL GUJAR 

27 MAJMC 2005169785 MJML021 SOMESH VARANDANI 

28 MAJMC 2003748509 MJML021 SONAM SAINI 

29 MAJMC 2253579824 MJML021 TARUSHI AGRAWAL 

30 MAJMC 2251357854 MJML021 TAUFIQ HAYAT 

31 MAJMC 2006601039 MJML021 UJJWAL ANURAG 

32 PGJMC 2252925497 MJML020 AMIT JHALANI 

33 PGJMC 2250642986 MJML020 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

34 PGJMC 2253316670 MJML020 CHHUTTAN LAL 

35 PGJMC 2254054018 MJML020 JITENDRA MEENA 

36 PGJMC 2252254300 MJML020 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

37 PGJMC 2201561835 MJML020 
MANGESH KHANDERAO 
BHALERAO 

38 PGJMC 2105721579 MJML020 PRERANA ARORA 



39 PGJMC 2253898523 MJML020 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT 

40 PGJMC 2253898518 MJML020 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT 

41 PGJMC 2254378995 MJML020 TEENA MEENA 

42 PGJMC 2252925497 MJML021 AMIT JHALANI 

43 PGJMC 2250642986 MJML021 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

44 PGJMC 2253316670 MJML021 CHHUTTAN LAL 

45 PGJMC 2254054018 MJML021 JITENDRA MEENA 

46 PGJMC 2252254300 MJML021 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

47 PGJMC 2201561835 MJML021 
MANGESH KHANDERAO 
BHALERAO 

48 PGJMC 2105721579 MJML021 PRERANA ARORA 

49 PGJMC 2253898523 MJML021 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT 

50 PGJMC 2253898518 MJML021 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT 

51 PGJMC 2254378995 MJML021 TEENA MEENA 

 

 


